
MAAFS Judges List - Spinning Weaving June 2024

# First Name Last Name Phone County Email County Judging Preference 4-H Or Open 

Class Judging 

Preference

Spinning & 

Weaving

1 Nicole Ashe 443-996-8917 Carroll ldynicole1@yahoo.com All Counties 4-H & Open Qualified

2 Jane Bancroft 240-243-3200 Montgomery jane.bancroft12@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Carroll, Howard, Montgomery Open Novice

3 Kunni Biener 301-928-4513 Montgomery kdmc523@gmail.com All Counties/City 4-H & Open Novice

4 Maggie Bunch 540-760-4035 Virginia, Staffordmaggiebsmocks@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Calvert, Caroline, Charles, Montgomery, Prince 

Georges, St. Marys

Novice

5 Karen Clough 301-424-5851 Montgomery khclough@aol.com Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Wicomico, Worcester Open Novice

6 Jeannine Dorothy 202-288-7019

301-577-3103

Prince Georges dorothyjeannine@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Charles, Howard, Montgomery, Prince 

Georges

4-H & Open Novice

7 Deborah Franklin 301-461-2309 Montgomery CAREYDEB@His.com All Counties Open Novice

8 Bonnie Frederick 301-972-9677 Montgomery bonfire828@aol.com Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Washington 4-H & Open Qualified

9 Dana Geddes 703-475-8354 Virginia Dana.Geddes@icloud.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Howard, Montgomery Open Novice

10 Sandra Kendall 304-689-7776 Howard sandy@kendallhardware.com All Counties/City 4-H & Open Novice

11 Deborah Logsdon 301-229-4189 Montgomery ddlogsdon79@outlook.com Allegany, Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Calvert, Carroll, 

Charles, Frederick, Garrett, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince 

Georges, St. Mary's, Washington

Open Novice

12 Kathy McLaughlin 301-371-4901

240-315-3054

Frederick vkm1@fred.net Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Washington Novice

13 Nancy Norris 301-989-3401

301-434-5760

Montgomery NancyLouNorris@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Calvert, Carroll, Charles, 

Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Prince George's, Queen Anne's, St. 

Mary's, Washington

Open Qualified

14 Pearl Ober 443-823-5838 Baltimore Carroll, Charles, Frederick, Montgomery 4-H & Open Novice

15 Michelle Palmer 301-330-9869 Montgomery thepalmerpeople@verizon.net Allegany, Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Calvert, Carroll, 

Cecil, Charles, Frederick, Garrett, Harford, Howard, Montgomery, 

Prince Georges, St. Mary's, Washington

4-H & Open Novice

16 Elaine Parry 240-994-1850 Montgomery eparry1864@gmail.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Carroll, Frederick, Howard, Washington 4-H & Open Qualified

17 Shirley Quaskey 410-314-2112

443-386-3436

Baltimore squaskey1@verizon.net All Counties/City Open Novice

18 Kathrine Roznowski 301-774-6268 Montgomery karozno@verizon.net All Counties/City 4-H & Open Novice

19 Beth Smith 240-674-7422 Montgomery bsmith1499@aol.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore City, Baltimore, Carroll, Cecil, Frederick, 

Harford, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Washington

4-H & Open Novice

20 Lynn Stieber 301-785-0496 Montgomery mlayt5@aol.com Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Calvert, Carroll, Cecil, Charles, Frederick, 

Harford, Howard, Prince Georges

4-H & Open Novice

21 Karen Witt 202-297-0913 Virginia kawitt625@yahoo.com All Counties/City 4-H & Open Novice

- Novice Judges should judge with a Qualified Judge. 

- Those Judges that have identified preferred Counties have been annotated. 1 of 1
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